APPROVAL DATE: April 4, 2014
THIS REVISION: February 26, 2025

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
LIST I-14

PRODUCERS OF POLYPROPYLENE PIPE (PP)

AASHTO M 330
12” (300mm) to 60” (1500mm)

MANUFACTUERER'’S CAMMS DATE NTPEP
NAME FACILITY ID | APPROVED | EXPIRATION
Advanced Drainage Systems 12405 1/10/2010 12/31/2025
205 Apache Drive

Byram, MS 39272

Contact Name: Brandon Kyle Ainsworth

Telephone: (601) 968-7100

Email: brandon.ainsworth@ads-pipe.com

Advanced Drainage Systems 12406 1/10/2010 12/31/2025
1005 Valley Drive

Perry, GA 31069

Contact Name: Jonathan Adams

Telephone: (478) 988-5054

Fax: (478) 988-5050

Email: jonathan.adams@ads-pipe.com

Advanced Drainage Systems 12706 9/30/2014 12/31/2025
173 Industrial Pkwy N

Muncy, PA 17756

Contact Name: Joel Gimmi

Telephone: (570) 220-5697

Fax: (570) 546-7708

Email: joel.gimmi@ads-pipe.com

Advanced Drainage Systems 12707 8/31/2014 12/31/2025
1600 Industrial Dr.

Mendota, IL 61342

Contact Name: Brett Meyer

Telephone: (815) 539-2174

Email: brett.meyer@ads-pipe.com

Advance Drainage Systems 12680 10/5/2020 12/31/2025
115 W. Crown Point Rd

Winter Garden, FL 75119

Contact Name: Tony Cajigas

Telephone: (413) 313-6567

Fax: (407) 654-5601

Email: tony.caijigas@ads-pipe.com

Advance Drainage Systems 12703 10/1/2018 12/31/2025
210 Metro Park Blvd

Ennis, TX 75119

Contact Name: Jason Crawford

Telephone: (570) 428-3603

Email: jason.crawford@ads-pipe.com
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Advance Drainage Systems 12705 10/1/2018 12/31/2025

5695 US Hwy 61 S
Vicksburg, MS 39180

Contact Name: Richard Bufkin

Telephone: (601) 629-9040
Email: richard.bufkin@ads-pipe.com
Advance Drainage Systems 12965 02/03/2025 12/31/2025

1 Ulmann Drive
Sebring, FL 33870

Contact Name: Jason Artz

Telephone: (836) 370-6635

Email: jason.artz@adspipe.com

Lane Enterprises, Inc. 12486 07/12/2021 12/31/2025

510 Kents Lane
Wytheville, VA 24382

Contact Name: Leonard Kim

Telephone: (717) 532-5959
Email: Ilkim@lane-enterprises.com
Lane Enterprises, Inc. 16016 07/12/2021 12/31/2025

2551 Wilsonart Dr
Temple, TX 76504

Contact Name: Leonard Kim

Telephone: (717) 532-5959
Email: Ikim@lane-enterprises.com
Lane Enterprises, Inc. 12487 07/12/2021 12/31/2025

34 Strohm Rd
Shippensburg, PA 17257-9652

Contact Name: Leonard Kim

Telephone: (717) 532-5959
Email: lkim@lane-enterprises.com
Timewell Drainage Products 16489 09/05/2024 12/31/2025

196 US24 1075N Ave
Timewell, IL 62375

Contact Name: Kelly Easley

Telephone: (217) 730-6146

Email: keasley@timewellpipe.com

Prinsco 12867 09/05/2023 12/31/2025

111 East Pine Street
Chatsworth, IL 60921

Contact Name: Maryke Reed
Telephone: (320) 222-6849
Email: Maryke.Reed@prinsco.com
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Prinsco 12953 01/06/2025 12/31/2025
2839 South Cherry Ave.
Fresno, CA 93706
Contact Name: Maryke Reed
Telephone: (320) 222-6849
Email: Maryke.Reed@prinsco.com
Prinsco 12954 01/06/2025 12/31/2025
850 Hawkeye Rd.
Jessup, 1A 50648
Contact Name: Maryke Reed
Telephone: (320) 222-6849
Email: Maryke.Reed@prinsco.com
Prinsco 12955 01/06/2025 12/31/2025
6401 Miller Rd
Hubbard, OR 97032
Contact Name: Maryke Reed
Telephone: (320) 222-6849
Email: Maryke.Reed@prinsco.com
Prinsco 12956 01/06/2025 12/31/2025
108 W Highway 7
Prinsburg, MN 56281
Contact Name: Maryke Reed
Telephone: (320) 222-6849
Email: Maryke.Reed@prinsco.com



mailto:pauls@prinsco.com
mailto:pauls@prinsco.com
mailto:pauls@prinsco.com
mailto:pauls@prinsco.com

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION APPROVAL DATE:  January 01, 2010
LIST I-14 THIS REVISION: February 26, 2025
PRODUCERS OF POLYPROPYLENE PIPE Page 4 of 4

ASTM F 2562
24” (600mm) to 72” (1800mm)

MANUFACTURER’S CAMMS DATE NTPEP
NAME FACILITY ID | APPROVED | EXPIRATION
Contech Construction Products, Inc. 12686 7/11/2011 NOT

9025 Centre Pointe Drive, Suite 400 REQUIRED

West Chester, OH 45069

Contact Name: Todd A. Green
Telephone: (800)338-1122
Fax: (866)841-2542
Email: green@contech-cpi.com
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